07-33-409-010

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIFTION

40 FT

102 HENSLEY ALL

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

2-13-80
9-22-88

6-8-90
1-28-99

BRADFOD JAMES A & BERNICE
BRADFORD BERNICE P

DOOLEY HANSFORD & VIOLA % TRS

DOOLEY HERBERT G & LINDA S
TAYLOR CHARLES L & DIANA WILSON TAYLOR

C.F. 2.80

CF 1.00
SP 38,500.




